

MMGSY (ANWESH) - BRPD2-247-Baisi

Agreement No- 03 SB D/2023-24

At Lokani Jaffarpur Road to Rishidhar Tola Gogar.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MS No. 1696

Baisi

DIVISION

Dagmra

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Harandip Kumar

Measurement - MSL

ABSTRACT OF COST

$\frac{1}{11.9}$ Bench mark - - -

8th vide TF 10.8 page 33

ety = 0

@Rs 5297.82/each — Rs 5298.00

$\frac{2}{1(b)}$ Ref. pillar - - -

of vide TMB. 2 page - 33

01	02
----	----

@ 42461.10 / each — 4992.00

③ $\frac{3}{2}$ clear & gubby. ---

ofy nold rrv3: & pgr-33

$$f_{\text{ny}} = 0.36 \text{ Hz}$$

© 7557334/14 — 27206.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/3) box cutting - - -					
Qty note TTB-2 page 33					
Qty = 17.25 m ³					
@ Rs 103.96/m ³ - - -					Rs 1793.00
(5/4) const of embankment					
Qty note TTB-2 page 33					
Qty = 883.552 m ³					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ - - -					Rs 230687.00
(6/6) const of subgrade					
Qty note TTB-2 page 34					
Qty = 203.51 m ³					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ - - -					Rs 53855.00
(7/7) const of USB corr. - - -					
Qty note TTB-2 page 34					
Qty = 139.26 m ³					
@ Rs 3536.50/m ³ - - -					Rs 492493.00
(8/8) P/V & laying, spreading WBM corr. - - -					
Qty note TTB-2 page 34					
Qty = 134.13 m ³					
@ Rs 4956.87/m ³ - - -					Rs 664865.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ cement concrete pavement M-30					
sty vide TMB & page 34					
sty = 298.26 m ²					
@ Rs 2961.39/m ³					Rs
⑫ ordinary brick stone					
sty vide TMB & page 34					
sty = 2					
@ Rs 3103.72/each					Rs 6207.00
⑬ 200 mm stone					
sty vide TMB & page 35					
sty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 854.22/each					Rs 1708.00
⑭ P/V & fixing logo					
sty vide TMB & page 35					
sty = 04 Nos.					
@ Rs 11813.62/each					Rs 47254.00
⑮ Printing clear letter					
sty vide TMB & page 35					
sty = 44.00					
@ Rs 0.75/each					Rs 33.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14 14 Boundary pillar — — — — — sty note TTB & page 35 sty = 843. @ Rs 781.18/each — Rs 6249.00					
15 15(1) 800 mm equilateral — — — — — sty note TTB & page 35 sty = 7 @ Rs 4417.58/each — Rs 30923.00					
16 15(1) 600 mm circular — — — — — sty note TTB & page 35 sty = 3 @ Rs 5857.20/each — Rs 17602.00					
17 15(1) 800 mm x 450 mm rectangle — — — — — sty note TTB & page 36 sty = 0.2 @ Rs 5718.81/each — Rs 11438.00					
18 15(1) 900 mm side octagon — — — — — sty note TTB & page 36 sty = 1 @ Rs 10307.36/each — Rs 10307.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19 15 (v)	900mm x 300mm				
Qty note ITB. & Page 36					
Qty = 34					
Qty = 04 m ³					
@ Rs 4533.03 / each	Rs 18132.00				
20 16	Road marking				
Qty note ITB. & Page 36					
Qty = 98.00 ml					
@ Rs 1005.35 / ml	Rs 98524.00				
21 17	P/V & Laying Rec-800 mm dia pipe				
Qty note ITB. & Page 36					
Qty = 7.50 km					
@ Rs 1026.00 / km	Rs 7695.00				
22 18	Excavation in foundation for Box culvert				
Qty note ITB. & Page 37					
Qty = 111.71 m ³					
@ Rs 427.09 / m ³	Rs 47710.00				
23 19	P/V P.C.C. M ₁₅				
Qty note ITB. & Page 37					
Qty = 7.92 m ³					
@ Rs 7685.06 / m ³	Rs 60866.00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/20) PLV concrete 17-20					
Qty note 17-20 & Page - 37					
Qty = 33.40 m ³					
@ Rs 8414.20/m ³					Rs 281034.00
(25/21) 8/P & placing 17-20					
Qty note 17-20 & Page - 37					
Qty = 1.55291 m ³					
@ Rs 80140.33/m ³					Rs 124451.00
(26/22) Rec & Bee in Sub					
18 m ³ in					
Qty note 17-20 & Page - 37					
Qty = 16.25 m ³					
@ Rs 8742.28/m ³					Rs 142262.00
(27/23) PLV weephole - - -					
Qty note 17-20 & Page - 38					
Qty = 35.10 m ³					
@ Rs 157.28/cmh					Rs 5520.00
(28/24) Rec & Bee in Sub 8 m ³ in					
Qty note 17-20 & Page - 38					
Qty = 10.02 m ³					
@ Rs 2470.52/m ³					Rs 24825.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/25) S/L & placing HESD for					
Qty made TMB & pgs - 38					
Qty = 1.58 MT					
@ Rs 80363.86/MT					Rs 126975.00
(30/26) Back filling abutment					
Qty made TMB & pgs - 38					
Qty = 34.28 m ³					
@ Rs 996.40/m ³					Rs 34168.00
(31/27) P/W & layers filter					
Qty made TMB & pgs - 38					
Qty = 19.82 m ³					
@ Rs 3977.66/m ³					Rs 78837.00
(32/28) P/W Recr HESD in Super structure					
Qty made TMB & pgs - 39					
Qty = 4.13 m ³					
@ Rs 10314.09/m ³					Rs 42597.00
(33/29) S/L & placing HESD in in Super structure					
Qty made TMB & pgs - 39					
Qty = 0.34874 m ³					
@ Rs 81995.51/MT					Rs 28618.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{34}{30}$ Re-c const. of porch - - -					
Qty vol RTB 2 page - 39					
Qty = 2.50 m ³					
@ Rs 8742.25/m ³ —————				Rs	21943.00
$\frac{35}{31}$ painting on porch					
Qty vol RTB 2 page - 39					
Qty = 24.79 m ²					
@ Rs 137.83/m ² —————				Rs	3417.00
$\frac{36}{32}$ Orange spot -					
Qty vol RTB 2 page - 39					
Qty = 40 m ²					
@ Rs 711.25/each —————				Rs	2845.00
$\frac{37}{33}$ Diagonal ling concrete					
Qty vol RTB 2 page - 40					
Qty = 1.50 m ³					
@ Rs 678.16/m ³ —————				Rs	1017.00
$\frac{38}{34}$ Diagonal ling concrete					
Qty vol RTB 2 page - 40					
Qty = 3.36 m ³					
@ Rs 1579.10/m ³ —————				Rs	5305.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
39 3814	Discontinuity				
8 ft wide TMB & pgs - 40					
8 ft = 24.75 m					
@ 1/2 30.41/m ²					Rs 7905.00
				Rs	5520419.00
Add a/c 18%	Rs				993675.00
Add wages 1%	Rs				55204.00
Add S-fee	Rs				74800.00
				Rs	6645098.00
Less previous payment					
1/2 TMB & pgs - 41 (Rs)					
Less Balance a/c 11% of					
				Rs (-)	7310.00
				Rs	6652408.00
Less previous Bill					
TMB & pgs - 41				Rs (-)	3049091.00
				Rs (-)	1422460.00
Net Rs				2180857.00	
13.22.25					
58					